Expert in industrial automation products and solutions
The sample version is constantly updated with product upgrades, please pay attention to the version number
For products and solutions marked with *, please contact us for detailed information
NEW WEST TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
More Intelligent
CT2000SP Series
Solar pump drive
02 03

B: Built braking unit
Null: General model
Models
Rate current
(A)
Output voltage
(VAC)
Applicable for
power (kW) pump
External of drive size
H*W*D (mm)
MPPT
Vmp/Voc
General type S2 series: Vmp 310VDC or 220VAC input, 1/3 phase 0-220VAC output
CT2000SP-S2-0R7G 4A 0-220VAC 0.75KW
CT2000SP-S2-1R5G 7A 0-220VAC 1.5KW 187*86*152
CT2000SP-S2-2R2G 10A 0-220VAC 2.2KW
CT2000SP-S2-3G 13A 0-220VAC 3.0KW
265*105*164
CT2000SP-S2-4G 16A 0-220VAC 4.0KW
General type T3 series: Vmp540 to 650VDC or 380 to 460VAC input, 3 phase 0-380/460VAC output
CT2000SP-T3-0R7GB 2.5A/3.7A 0-380/440VAC 0.75KW
CT2000SP-T3-1R5GB 3.7A/5A 0-380/440VAC 1.5KW
187*86*152
CT2000SP-T3-2R2GB 5/10A 0-380/440VAC 2.2KW
CT2000SP-T3-4R0GB 10/13A 0-380/440VAC 4.0KW
CT2000SP-T3-5R5GB 13/16A 0-380/440VAC 5.5KW
265*105*164
CT2000SP-T3-7R5GB 16/25A 0-380/440VAC 7.5KW
CT2000SP-T3-7R5GB 16/25A 0-380/440VAC 7.5KW
CT2000SP-T3-11GB 25/32A 0-380/440VAC 11KW 333*150*216
CT2000SP-T3-15GB 32/38A 0-380/440VAC 15KW
CT2000SP-T3-18GB 38/45A 0-380/440VAC 18KW
383*180*228
CT2000SP-T3-22GB 45/60A 0-380/440VAC 22KW
CT2000SP-T3-30G 60/75A 0-380/440VAC 30KW
435*175*265
CT2000SP-T3-37G 75/90A 0-380/440VAC 37KW
CT2000SP-T3-45G 90/110A 0-380/440VAC 45KW
CT2000SP-T3-55G 110/150A 0-380/440VAC 55KW 670*265*358
CT2000SP-T3-75G 150/170A 0-380/440VAC 75KW
CT2000SP-T3-90G 170/210A 0-380/440VAC 90KW
CT2000SP-T3-110G 210A/250A 0-380/440VAC 110KW 845*305*358
CT2000SP-T3-132G 250A/300A 0-380/440VAC 132KW
CT2000SP-T3-160G 300A/340A 0-380/440VAC 160KW
788*500*360
CT2000SP-T3-185G 340/380A 0-380/440VAC 185KW
CT2000SP-T3-200G 380/415A 0-380/440VAC 200KW
CT2000SP-T3-220G 415/470A 0-380/440VAC 220KW 900*540*358
CT2000SP-T3-250G 470/520A 0-380/440VAC 250KW
CT2000SP-T3-280G 520/600A 0-380/440VAC 280KW
1035*620*400
CT2000SP-T3-315G 600/680A 0-380/440VAC 315KW
CT2000SP-T3-355G 680/750A 0-380/440VAC 355KW
1290*780*410
CT2000SP-T3-400G 750/810A 0-380/440VAC 400KW
310/372
310/372
310/372
310/372